E
EATON’S CROUSE-HINDS                   E.2
** For "E" see thread
dimension page E.9
ADE 4F
Cable type
 Steel wire armoured cable (SWA)
 Steel wire braided cable (SWB)

Diameter
Cap number material codes
Ordering example
Gland type
CAP80669 4 V1L
Option
4 Nickel Plated Brass with Neoprene Seal
5 Nickel Plated Brass with Silicone Seal
6 SS 316L with Silicone Seal
9 SS 316L with Neoprene Seal
F SS 304 with Silicone Seal
E SS 304 with Neoprene Seal
7 Aluminum with Silicone Seal
SF           SS 304
SS          SS 316L
Ordering using ADE catalog numbers
E.3                  EATON’S CROUSE-HINDS
E
ADE4 M16 2 5 CAP846594V1L ADE4M162NPNCN
ADE4 M16 3 6 CAP846504V1L ADE4M163NPNCN
ADE4 M20 1 5 CAP846674V1L ADE4M201NPNCN
ADE4 M20 2 6 CAP846694V1L ADE4M202NPNCN
ADE4 M20 3 7 CAP846604V1L ADE4M203NPNCN
ADE4 M25 1 6 CAP846774V1L ADE4M251NPNCN
ADE4 M25 2 7 CAP846794V1L ADE4M252NPNCN
ADE4 M25 3 8 CAP846704V1L ADE4M253NPNCN
ADE4 M32 2 8 CAP846894V1L ADE4M322NPNCN
ADE4 M32 3 9 CAP846804V1L ADE4M323NPNCN
ADE4 M40 2 9 CAP846994V1L ADE4M402NPNCN
ADE4 M40 3 10 CAP846904V1L ADE4M403NPNCN
ADE4 M50 2 10 CAP847094V1L ADE4M502NPNCN
ADE4 M50 3 11 CAP847004V1L ADE4M503NPNCN
ADE4 M63 2 12 CAP847294V1L ADE4M632NPNCN
ADE4 M63 3 13 CAP847204V1L ADE4M633NPNCN
3/8" N038 2 5 CAP848594V1L ADE4N0382NPNCN
3/8" N038 3 6 CAP848504V1L ADE4N0383NPNCN
1/2" N050 1 5 CAP848674V1L ADE4N0501NPNCN
1/2" N050 2 6 CAP848694V1L ADE4N0502NPNCN
1/2" N050 3 7 CAP848604V1L ADE4N0503NPNCN
3/4" N075 1 6 CAP848774V1L ADE4N0751NPNCN
3/4" N075 2 7 CAP848794V1L ADE4N0752NPNCN
3/4" N075 3 8 CAP848704V1L ADE4N0753NPNCN
1" N100 2 8 CAP848894V1L ADE4N1002NPNCN
1" N100 3 9 CAP848804V1L ADE4N1003NPNCN
1-1/4" N125 2 9 CAP848994V1L ADE4N1252NPNCN
1-1/4" N125 3 10 CAP848904V1L ADE4N1253NPNCN
1-1/2" N150 2 10 CAP849094V1L ADE4N1502NPNCN
1-1/2" N150 3 11 CAP849004V1L ADE4N1503NPNCN
2" N200 2 12 CAP849294V1L ADE4N2002NPNCN
2" N200 3 13 CAP849204V1L ADE4N2003NPNCN
Thread
size
GLAND SELECTION
Cable
sealing
range
CAP
number
NPT
CAP
gland
size
Catalog
number
NPT
Thread
size
code
Series
GLAND SELECTION
Cable
sealing